Flat ProductsStainless
PSS
Plate
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
G304L – 2B
PSS004G304L2BP+12192438 G304L 2B LPE 4mm x 1219 x 2438 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 95.10
PSS004G304L2BP+15003000 G304L 2B LPE 4mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 144.00
PSS004G304L2BP+15004000 G304L 2B LPE 4mm x 1500 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 192.00
PSS004G304L2BP+15006000 G304L 2B LPE 4mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS004G304L2BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 4mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 256.00
PSS004G304L2BP+20006000 G304L 2B LPE 4mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS005G304L2BP+12192438 G304L 2B LPE 5mm x 1219 x 2438 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 118.88
PSS005G304L2BP+15003000 G304L 2B LPE 5mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 180.00
PSS005G304L2BP+15004000 G304L 2B LPE 5mm x 1500 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 240.00
PSS005G304L2BP+15006000 G304L 2B LPE 5mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 360.00
PSS005G304L2BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 5mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 320.00
PSS005G304L2BP+20006000 G304L 2B LPE 5mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 480.00
PSS006G304L2BP+12192438 G304L 2B LPE 6mm x 1219 x 2438 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 142.65
PSS006G304L2BP+15003000 G304L 2B LPE 6mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 216.03
PSS006G304L2BP+15004000 G304L 2B LPE 6mm x 1500 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS006G304L2BP+15006000 G304L 2B LPE 6mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 432.00
PSS006G304L2BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 6mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS006G304L2BP+20006000 G304L 2B LPE 6mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS008G304L2BP+15003000 G304L 2B LPE 8mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 290.52
PSS008G304L2BP+15006000 G304L 2B LPE 8mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS008G304L2BP+20004000 G304L 2B LPE 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS008G304L2BP+20006000 G304L 2B LPE 8mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 768.00
G316L – 2B
PSS004G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 4mm x 1219 x 2438 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 95.10
PSS004G316L2BP+15003000 G316L 2B LPE 4mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 144.00
PSS004G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 4mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 256.00
PSS004G316L2BP+20006000 G316L 2B LPE 4mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS005G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 5mm x 1219 x 2438 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 118.88
PSS005G316L2BP+15003000 G316L 2B LPE 5mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 180.00
PSS005G316L2BP+15006000 G316L 2B LPE 5mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 360.00
PSS005G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 5mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 320.00
PSS005G316L2BP+20006000 G316L 2B LPE 5mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 480.00
PSS006G316L2BP+12192438 G316L 2B LPE 6mm x 1219 x 2438 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 142.65
PSS006G316L2BP+15003000 G316L 2B LPE 6mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 216.03
PSS006G316L2BP+15004000 G316L 2B LPE 6mm x 1500 x 4000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS006G316L2BP+15006000 G316L 2B LPE 6mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 432.00
PSS006G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 6mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS006G316L2BP+20006000 G316L 2B LPE 6mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS008G316L2BP+15003000 G316L 2B LPE 8mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS008G316L2BP+15006000 G316L 2B LPE 8mm x 1500 x 6000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS008G316L2BP+20004000 G316L 2B LPE 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 512.00
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304L, 316L, 2205, 3CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B LPE, 1D, No. 1, 2E
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
21
Flat ProductsStainless
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
G304L – No. 1
PSS008G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 8mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS010G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 10mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 360.00
PSS010G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS010G304LNO1+20006000 G304L NO1 10mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 960.00
PSS012G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 12mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 432.00
PSS012G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS016G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 16mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS016G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 16mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1024.00
PSS020G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 20mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 720.00
PSS020G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 25mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 900.00
PSS025G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
PSS032G304LNO1+15003000 G304L NO1 32mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1152.00
PSS032G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 32mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2048.00
PSS040G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 40mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2559.00
PSS050G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 50mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 3200.00
PSS065G304LNO1+20004000 G304L NO1 65mm X 2000 x 4000 PLATE G304L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 4160.00
G316L – No. 1
PSS008G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 8mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 288.00
PSS008G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS010G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 10mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 360.00
PSS010G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS012G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 12mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 432.00
PSS012G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS012G316LNO1+20006000 G316L NO1 12mm x 2000 x 6000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1152.00
PSS016G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 16mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 576.00
PSS016G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 16mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1024.00
PSS020G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 20mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 720.00
PSS020G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G316LNO1+15003000 G316L NO1 25mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 900.00
PSS025G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
PSS032G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 32mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2048.00
PSS040G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 40mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 2560.00
PSS050G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 50mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 3200.00
PSS065G316LNO1+20004000 G316L NO1 65mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G316L NO1 ASTM A240/A480 4160.00
PSS
Plate
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304L, 316L, 2205, 3CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B LPE, 1D, No. 1, 2E
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
221   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       F L A T  P R O D U C T S   V U L C A N . C O
Flat ProductsStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
PSS
Plate
Grades: 304L, 316L, 2205, 3CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B LPE, 1D, No. 1, 2E
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
Ea (kg)
G2205 – 2E/1D
PSS004G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 2E 4mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 2E ASTM A240/A480 256.00
PSS005G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 5mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 320.00
PSS006G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 6mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS008G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS010G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS012G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS016G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 16mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 1024.00
PSS020G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
PSS032G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 32mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 2048.00
PSS040G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 40mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 2560.00
PSS050G2205NO1+20004000 G2205 1D 50mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G2205 1D ASTM A240/A480 3200.00
G3CR12 – No. 1
SSS300G3CR12NO1+15003000 G3CR12 NO1 3mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G3CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/A480 108.00
PSS005G3CR12NO1+15003000 G3CR12 NO1 5mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G3CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/A480 180.00
PSS006G3CR12NO1+15003000 G3CR12 NO1 6mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G3CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/A480 216.00
G253MA – 2E/1D
PSS005G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 2E 5mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 2E ASTM A240/A480 320.00
PSS006G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 6mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 384.00
PSS008G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 8mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 512.00
PSS010G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 10mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 640.00
PSS012G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 12mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 768.00
PSS015G253MANO1+15003000 G253MA 1D 15mm x 1500 x 3000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 540.00
PSS020G253MANO1+15003000 G253MA 1D 20mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 1280.00
PSS025G253MANO1+20004000 G253MA 1D 25mm x 2000 x 4000 PLATE G253MA 1D ASTM A240/A480 1600.00
23  3
V U L C A N . C O